1 EiKO USA: 1.800.852.2217  |  EiKO Canada: 1.888.410.8151  |  eiko.com
project name type
catalog number
comments voltage
approved by dateSCRG : SURFACE CANOPY, ROUND GARAGE
DESCRIPTION
A cost-effective, multipurpose fixture for garage and canopy lighting. It
provides unmatched versatility with multiple mounting options, durable

WARRANTY
• 5 year limited warranty; see eiko.com for warranty details
ORDERING INFORMATION EXAMPLE: SCRG-75/D0/840-DIM-U-W
Model Package LPW CCT/CRI Dimming Voltage Sensor Finish
SCRG : Surface
Canopy Round, Garage
50 - 40W; 5,000 lm
75 - 60W; 8,000 lm D0 - 130 840 - 4000K; 80CRI
850 - 5000K; 80CRI DIM - Dimmable U - Universal S1B - Sensor
(Blank) - No sensor W - White
• Strip malls
• Entryways
• Educational facilities
• Plazas
• Canopies
• Eaves
• Public rest areas
• Cold storage
• Bridges, tunnels, and
overpasses (with 3G
bracket)
• Lowbay
APPLICATIONS
 |  eiko.com©2017 EiKO Global, LLC. World Headquarters: 23220 W. 83rd Street, Shawnee, KS 66227  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC: 81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.13352
PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
Order
Code Item # Watts Lumens CCT CRI Dimming Volts DLC
09955 SCRG-50/D0/840-DIM-U-W 40W 5000 4000K 80+ 0-10V 120-277V ✓
09956 SCRG-50/D0/850-DIM-U-W 40W 5000 5000K 80+ 0-10V 120-277V ✓
09957 SCRG-75/D0/840-DIM-U-W 60W 8000 4000K 80+ 0-10V 120-277V ✓
09958 SCRG-75/D0/850-DIM-U-W 60W 8000 5000K 80+ 0-10V 120-277V ✓
09959 SCRG-50/D0/840-DIM-U-S1B-W 40W 5000 4000K 80+ 0-10V 120-277V ✓
09960 SCRG-50/D0/850-DIM-U-S1B-W 40W 5000 5000K 80+ 0-10V 120-277V ✓
09961 SCRG-75/D0/840-DIM-U-S1B-W 60W 8000 4000K 80+ 0-10V 120-277V ✓
09962 SCRG-75/D0/850-DIM-U-S1B-W 60W 8000 5000K 80+ 0-10V 120-277V ✓
DIMENSIONS
11.4”/290mm
6.69”/
170mm